AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	ll ll	1. CONTRAC T ID CODE	PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
				DE- AC52- 06NA25396	
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PU	JRCHASE REQ. NO.		IO. (If applicable)
704	See Block 16C	NA25396			
UED BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED	BY (If other than Item	6) CODE	
U.S. Department of Energy National Nuclear Security Adminis Manager, Los Alamos Site Office 528 35 th Street	stration	•			
Los Alamos, NM 87544	OTOD (No. 14-14-71	D O - d -)		9A. AMENDME	NT OF
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC Los Alamos Nuclear Securi		P Code)		SOLICITATION	
4200 West Jemez Road	ty, LLO			9B. DATED (S	10000
Suite 400 Los Alamos, NM 87544				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. De-AC52-06NA25396	
				10B. DATED (S	
CODE	FACILITY CODE			100,000,000,000,000	er 21, 2005
	. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				
☐ The above numbered solicitation is a	mended as set forth in Item 14. The	hour and date specifi	ed for receipt of Offer	's ∐ is extended,	☐ is not extended.
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and submitted; or (c) By separate letter ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEI'S PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTI may be made by telegram or letter, propening hour and date specified. CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION.	or telegram which includes a ref VED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAT ON OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue ovided each telegram or letter make	ference to the solicity ED FOR THE RECT of this amendment yo	ation and amendme EIPT OF OFFERS F u desire to change an	ent numbers. FAPRIOR TO THE offer already sub-	AILURE OF YOUR HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change
13 THIS	S ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOI	DIFICATIONS OF C	ONTRACTS/ORDE	RS:	
IT M A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU	IODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORI JED PURSUANT TO (Specify autho	DER NO. AS DESC	RIBED IN ITEM 14.		IN THE
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN IT		DECLEOT THE ADMIN	HOTDATINE CHANC	F0 (0tt	
appropriation date, etc.) SET F0	TRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO I ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	THE AUTHORITY OF	FAR 43.103(b).	ES (Such as chan	ges in paying office,
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification)					
X Clause No. I.103, Change					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is require	ed to sign this document and return		the issuing office.		3
The purpose of this modification in The Department of Energy hereby	is to reduce funding for LANS	transition as requ	676		
Funds Obligated through Mo Funds De-Obligated by this M Funds Obligated since Incept	Iodification No.	<u>A003</u> <u>A004</u>		\$13,199,965 \$ - 157,780 \$13,042,183	<u> </u>
ddition, the following contrac	t clauses are also modified:				
	ee Percentage and Fee Dollars ee Percentage = 2.5%; Fixed F		riod June 1, 2006 -	- September 30	, 2006,

Clause H-8(b)(1), Parent Organization Experts, Not To Exceed \$1,521,370 for the period June 1, 2006 - May 31, 2007

Total Cost plus Fixed Fee = \$90,518,554

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) R.M. Rafferty Prime Contract Manager, LANS, LLC		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Anthony L. Lovato, Contracting Officer Los Alamos Site Office			
BY (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY Signature of Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNED		
NSN 754-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE MS ()	30-105	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1 Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	0-83) temp03.dot		